Disclaimer:
Due to the rapid pace of technology change in the Lighting industry, the Information and Data presented in this spec sheet is for reference purposes only, please confirm with PARAFLEX at the time of
finalizing the order or design. PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable
for the accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
paraflex.com 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834
973-340-6040
REV DATE 5.17.24

LED Hemispherical Full Cut-Off Wall Pack Series
Model Number Product wattage Voltage CCT Finish
ORDERING GUIDE  PFX-3105-BWP70W27-50K-D-P-G2
PFX-3105
BWP
( LED Hemispherical
Full Cut-Off Wall Pack )
27
WATTAGE 70W
NT. WEIGHT 8 lbs
BOX DIM. 14.96” x 7.68” x 7.87”
WATTAGE 45W
NT. WEIGHT 7.7 lbs
BOX DIM. 14.96” x 7.68” x 7.87”
14.16”
7.38”
7.38”
EMERGENCY BACK-UP (SOLD SEPARATELY)
EMS8W27-XX
8W Emergency Backup Battery
LED Driver
EMS15W27-XX
15W Emergency Backup Battery
LED Driver
EMS20W27-XX
20W Emergency Backup Battery
LED Driver
Control Module
PHOTOCELL(Standard)
45W - (45W)
70W - (70W) (AC120-277V)
40K - (4000K)
50K - (5000K)
D - (Dark Bronze)
W - (White)
B - (Black)
S - (Silver)
Control
P - (Photocell)
Disclaimer:
Due to the rapid pace of technology change in the Lighting industry, the Information and Data presented in this spec sheet is for reference purposes only, please confirm with PARAFLEX at the time of
finalizing the order or design. PARAFLEX does not warrant or represent that the information is free from errors or omission. The information may change without notice and PARAFLEX is not in any way liable
for the accuracy of any information printed and stored or in any way interpreted or used.
paraflex.com 3 Luger Rd. #1 - Denville, NJ 07834
973-340-6040
REV DATE 5.17.24
PFX-3105
LED Hemispherical Full Cut-Off Wall Pack Series
PHOTOMETRICS
C0 PLANE ISOL UX DIAGRAM (UNIT:lx)
10
MH(m)
14
18
22
26
30
34
38
42
46
50
0.0 17.0 34.0
S(m)13.0
11.0